

## (Dep) Pachet Primaria Movila

I.D.: 64368012

---

Data publicarii	15.12.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 11.613,41 RON - 11.613,41 RON

---

Descriere: 1.instalatie buc 44x151,26=6655,46 2.instalatie plasa buc 3x33,61=100,84 3.alimentator buc 5x16,81=84,03 4.cablu 2x1 buc 200x1,68=336,20 5.bride pvc 3,6x200buc 1000x0,101=100,84 6.bride pvc 2,5x150buc 800x0,033=26,89 7.carabune buc 12x8,41=100,92 8.alimentator buc 20x16,81=336,20 9.furtun luminos m 880x3,36=2956,80 10.alimentator buc 20x8,41=168,07 11.sarma galban buc 15x9,24=138,66 1mufa PHD 63 BUC 1x22,69=22,69 2.banda teflon buc 2x5,04=10,08 3.reductie zinc 21/2-2 buc 1x21,01=21,01 4.cheie 24 combinata buc 1x15,13=15,13 5.diblu 10 buc 100x 0,126=12,61 6.holsurub 3x50 buc 100x0,126=12,61 7.doze buc 4x4,202 =16,81 8.mufa legatura buc 18x4,21=75,78 9.cablu alimentare buc 10x10,08=100,80 10.indicator temperatura buc 9x25,21=226,89 11.banda izoler buc 20x2,94=58,80 12.bride pvc 200 buc 300x0,08=25,21 13.bride pvc 150 buc 300x0,03=10,08

---